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Powers Alex D, motorman O R R, r
1st av nr Avon

—Chas E, driver Fenton's Dairy, r 2024
Bdy

-~Edw, carp S P Co, r 1880 7th
—Edw J, switchman S P Co, r 830 Wil-

low
—Emily Miss, r 2024 Bdy
—ueo, emp Jos Bayles <& Son, r 1530

Market
—J, lab, r 1st av nr Tel av
—Jas N, poundmaster City Pound, r

803 Willow
—Michael P, policeman, r 1270 28th
—Nellie Mrs, r 2024 Bdy
—Richd, janitor, r 713 Myrtle
—Richd J, emp S P Co, r 1123 Peralta
—Thos, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 1625

Union
—Thos, r 2321 Tel av
—Will D, atty 969 Bdy, r 813 Madison
Pawning Bessie Miss, r Prospect nr

Lewis av
—Christopher C, linotype opr Tribune,

r Mattie av nr Park
Poyer Philip, shoemkr, r 1758 7th
Poyser David, r 562 8th
Pozzo P, emp S P Co, r 1824 William
Pozzoni Louis, saloon Tel av cor 46th
Pradels Eugene, bkkpr O Iron Wks, r

Berkeley
Prague Edith Mrs, r 101 5th
Prairo John M, blksmith 652 Bdy, r

1524 5th
Prather Edw C, dep Co Surveyor

1315 Myrtle
—Gertrude E Miss, r 105 5th
—Laura Miss, artist, r 1004 10th
—Laura Mrs, r 1004 10th
—Mae B Miss, r 105 5th
—Squire H, r 105 5th
PRATKER THOMAS, President Union

National Bank, r 1253 Alice
—Wm L, died May 21, 1898

—Wm L Jr, sec Cal Bridge Co, r 559

27th
—Wm R, dentist, r 1730 9th
Pratt Albert H, physician 1104 Bdy, r

1659 Grove
—Arthur G, r 827 Magnolia
—Bessie Miss, student, r 1659 Grove
—Chas, appr Dalziel & Moller, r Tel

av nr 40th
—Chas, r Felton nr Idaho
—Danl W, mining 1118 Bdy, r 2026 Mar-

ket
—Danl W Jr, elk Uhl Bros, r 2026 Mar-

ket
—Delos, real estate, r 1126 Eden Park

av
—Edith Miss, stenog, r 1425 Franklin

|

—Ethel A Miss, r 1659 Grove
—Fi-ank E, ciga,rs E 14th nr Fruitvale

j

av, r 1126 Eden Park av
—Fred H, fresco painter, r 860 Clay

|—G D, r Felton nr Idaho
—Geo, r 920 Bdy I

Pratt Geo O, expressman 13th and Bdy
r 2458 Grove

—H G Mrs, r 1485 27th av
—Horace C, r 842 30th
—John, painter L N Cobbledick, r 860

Clay
—Martella Miss, musician, r 565 24th
—Maude Miss, r 2458 Grove
—M Belle Miss, mgr Fruitvale Rose

Co, r 1485 27th av
—Robt F, acct, r 1132 Filbert
—Sherry A, com trav t r 26th av nr

24th
Pratti F, mach S P Co, r 359 4th
Preadmore Minnie Miss, r 1304 Webster
Preble Fannie C Mrs, teacher Swett

School, r 527 Hobart
—Florence M Miss, r 527 Hobart
—Lucius W, r 316 10th

I —Percy B (Preble & Soule and Stearns
6 Preble) r 316 10th

j

—& Soule (P B Preble and W B
Soule) printers 378 13th

Preda Millie Miss, nr*
*m

s% iLnquirer;
Preferred Accident Insurance Co of I

N Y 1002 Bdy
Prefontaine Chas H, brick layer, r 673

7th
Freissler Caroline Mrs, r 1164 19th
—Chas J, r 1164 19th
Prentice Eugenie Mrs, florist Franklin

n w cor 14th, r Alameda
r Prenveille Anton E M (Prenveille &

Elmquist) r 164 6th
! PRENVEILLE & ELMQUIST (A E M

Prenveille and G E Elmquist)

J

Painters, Tinting and Paperhang-
I

I
lng 508 7th

|

Prerar Frank, butcher, r Bon Ton av
nr 10th

! Pre&cott Cyrus S, r 1137 E 20th

I

—Frank, r 452 E 24th

j

—Frank G, r 452 E 24th
—Geo H, express, r 1137 E 20th

I —Harry, r 452 E 24th

j

—House 473 6th
! —Lydia A Mrs, r 764 Lydia
,

—Melvin, r 1304 E 16th
—Minnie S Miss, r 1137 E 20th
—School C F Gulick prin, Campbell

and 10th
—Walter, emp W H Pennie, r 1921 Al-

catraz av
Presho Helen Miss, r 1404 10th av
—Jas, r 1404 10th av
Pressey J S, elk W J Reed, r 853 Ade-

line
Pressley Edith Miss, student, r 1750

10th av .

Preston Arthur M, solr Goldberg,
Bowen & Co., r Pardee House

—Chas T, carp, r 918 5th
—John W, patternmkr, r 511 17th
Pretti Chas, sewer contr, r 472 42d
—Frank, plumber S F,. r 616 12th
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